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
pick up for $K'8.42 cr a'-iumo pay­ 
ments of $9.25 mo. See M PETER- 
SON'S, i.»0 Long Ceach Blvd., 
L.B., anytime, Sunday, too!

O'KEEFE " . MERRITT gas range, 
automatic clock control, the DE­ 
LUXE model. Clock t.msr, vanish" 
shelf< chrome lop, simmer burn­ 
ers, griddle, elc. Sold for $Ji7, 
take for balance of $137.16 or as­ 
sume paymenis of $7,98 mo. See 
st PETERSON'S. 5390 Long Beach 
Blvd., L.B. anytime, Sunday, tool

$75 O'KEEFE «, MERRITT gas stove 
chrome top with grill. Excellent 
condition. DA 6-7669.

Radio, TtltvlsiorT 144

FOR THE FINEST IN

USED TV's
ana

- Hi-Fi Equipment

GRIFFEY 
ELECTRIC
212 s. Pacific Ave. 

Redondo FR 6-3444

Sewing Machines 150

Furniture 136
3-BDRMS., fireplace, oarage, fenced 

yard. Near Del Amo Shopping 
Ctr. $125 mo. FR I 4852.

NEW 7-BDRM. houie. UUSVt Ebony 
Lane, Lomlta.

DA 5-1551

ARE YOU 
Still Paying Rent?

MOM AND DAD 
LOOK AT THESE

Closing costs only 
for the G.I.

45* EAST BPSFORD 
Move A^ soon as qualified 
Two bedrooms, hardwood floors. 
All large rooms. Garbage disposal. 
Attached aarage. Fenced yard". 
Priced $10,950. Payments approx­ 
imately $74., Including taxes and 
Insurance.

324 EAST 185TH STREET 
VICTORY PARK
Mov* at soon a« qualified. Three 
bedrooms. Large kitchen. Fenced 
yard. Clean home. Payments ap­ 
proximately $»5 Including taxes and 
Insurance.

1511 EAST 770TH 
Three bedrooms ''Like in th» coun 
try." Attached gnrmt. Lot -HxlM). 
Payments approximately $76 In­ 
cluding taxes and, Insurance.

453 EAST 220TH
Three bedrooms, two baths. Service 
porch. Hardwood floors. High bed­ 
room windows. Lots of living area. 
Close to schools, markets and 
shops.. Priced, $14,750.

1434 EAST 215TH PLACE 
Three bedrooms. Hardwood floors. 
Attached garage. Newly painted. 
Just move In. Price, $11,500. Pay­ 
ments approximately $77 per month

MAY L. ARANT 
.REALTOR

21735 S. Main St.
Torrance

TE 4-5226
LOMITA, 1 large 2 bedroom homes 
on 66x200 R 3 lot. $18,950.

$1600 down on two bedroom stucco 
home In central Torrance. Corner 
lot. Beautiful location.

Two 3 bedroom homes near Hall- 
dale School. A new stucco nt 
$19,950. Small down. And an older 
frame on a R 7 lot, at $12,950. Try 
$1500 down.

MADRONA SCHOOL dlltrlcf. Cus 
torn built. 1 bedrnm. l't bath 
home. Exceptionally large lot.

I 
Business lot 45x140,. $7250.

APPLF VALIFY LOT, $4,750

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 
»2276 Torrflnce Blvd.
  FA 8-0421

$105 3 BEDROOM older house on 
large lot. Garage. 3 children OK. 

TE 5-7738.

1100   NICE ? Bedroom, Central 
Torrance. Fenced yard. ResponsU 
ble persons only. FR 1-4323.

MO 3 BE DROOM * HOME. $80 2 «4 
BEDROOM HOME. 625, 627 S. 101 
Hwy. Day, FR 6-6003. Eve FR 
49970. Adult* preferred.

M2.50, SMALL, cleTn i-bdrm. Stove, 
rcfrlg., furnace. Ac!ul!s. 2211 Gram 
erev Ave., Torrance. FA I-I3J2.

yard7 25318 
Rear.

$60, 4-ROOM house &
Pennsylvania, Lomlta.

DA 6-5638

Houses fpr Rent 
(Furnished) 117

LARGE 1-bdrm., nicely furnished. 
Adults only. 24243 Nece Ave., Wal- 
terla. FR 5-1785.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Must Settle 
Estate

8 Piece Bedroom group
5 piece Neva-Mar dinette set
6 piece guest bedroom . 
9 piece stylish living room, Incl 
Ing lamps, tables, pictures & i 
PLUS aids of carving set* i

REPOSSESSED ADLER AUTOMATIC 
SEWING MACHINE. Makes but­ 
ton holes, sews on buttons, over­ 
casts seams, satln-stltches fo* dec­ 
orative work, blind stitches, hems, 
etc. Fully guarantee1 :!. Originally 
sold $319.50, balance $-136.13. Take 
over payments of $7 per month. 
Jansson's Sewing Machine Center, 
235.1 Torrance Blvd , FA 8-6137.

LOOK I NO POM A NEW CART 
Check Class MO In the Classified 
section of the Torrance Press 
"for values unlimited."

MusicV Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152

BALDWIN - ESTEY
New  Used Pianos-Organs

We Rent With Option to Buy
Uprights $99

Ficht Pianos, Organs
 IS S. Galfey St.. San Pfrdro

M ART I N"GU ITAR~~
$ White Face
 j!f Pearl Trim »
 fr Model 00078
•fa Save over $100
Sells for $250, will sell GUITAR
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